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ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2022 
 

ADMISSION TO DIPLOMA IN MINING ENGINEERING AND DIPLOMA IN 

METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING THROUGH JEXPO 2022-23 
 

Candidates who have qualified in the JEXPO 2022 and has been allotted seat for taking admission in the 

DIPLOMA in Mining Engineering and DIPLOMA in Metallurgical Engineering for the session 2022-23 at 

KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are requested to complete their admission through following procedure by 

specified deadline provided by JEXPO. 

 

Click the following Link for filling up the Application Form: 

 
Candidates are requested to complete the admission process as per the following guidelines: 

Step 1: -Students who are allotted seats KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are requested to come to 

university for physical verification of documents.  Allotted students can freeze or upgrade their seat. 

Students who have freeze their seat at KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are only required to follow the 

bellow mentioned steps to complete their admission. 
Step 2. Please fill the admission from and pay your admission fees through following portal 

 

https://g21.digialm.com:443//EForms/configuredHtml/1697/56108/application.html. 

Step 3. Transaction ID will be generated after completion of successful payment 

Step 4. Submit the printout (hard copy) to the office of the Director of School of Mines and Metallurgy to confirm 

your admission.  

Step 5: Fill the form to complete the admission with payment slip and rank card. 

 

https://forms.gle/w8FpZPjr3mW45eMq8 

 

Note: - In addition to the normal admission fees, Rs. 5000/- (Rupees five thousand only) may be 

charged (One time) per student as counseling fee which is being charged by WBSCTVESD. 

Sd/- 

Director 
  

School of Mines &Metallurgy 

Kazi Nazrul University 

Asansol 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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DIPLOMA in MINING ENGINEERING & METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING 

Fees Structure (2022-23) for 

Semester–I Fees to be paid at the time of Admission (University Campus) 

 
Name of 

the Programmes 

Admi

s sion 

Fee 

(Rs.) 
Tuitio

n Fee 

(Rs.) 

Develo

p ment 

Fee 

(Rs.) 
Sessio

n Fee 

(Rs.) 

Studen

ts ’ Aid 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Lib

rary 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Librar

y 

Cautio

n 

Deposi

t (Rs.) 

Mult

i- 

Utilit

y 

Card 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Electrici

ty And 

Generat

or Fee 

(Rs.) 

Laborato

ry Fee 

(Rs.) 

Studen

ts 

Activit

y Fee 

(Rs.) 

Sport

s Fee 

(Rs.) 

Work

shop 

fee 

Student

s' 

Safety 

Insuran

ce Fee 

(Rs.) 

Total 

(Rs.) 

DIPLOMA in 

MINING 

ENGINEERING 

 

250 

 

7500 

 

3000 

 

1500 

 

50 

 

300 

 

  250 

 

25 

 

0 

 

500 

 

50 

 

0 

 

500 

 

500 

  

14,425 

DIPLOMA IN 

METALLURGIC

AL 

ENGINEERING  

 

 250 

 

 7500 

 

 3000 

 

 1500 

 

    50 

    

  300 

      

    250 

  

   25 

     

      0 

      

     500 

     

     50 

    

    0 

  

500 

    

    500 

 

14,425 

 

 

 

     Fees Structure for Semester II to VI of DIPLOMA (MINING & METALLURGY) Courses for the session 2022-23 (University Campus) 

 

 

 

Name of 

the Programmes 

Adm

is 

sion 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Tuitio

n Fee 

(Rs.) 

Develo

p 

ment 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Sessio

n Fee 

(Rs.) 

Studen

ts ’ Aid 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Lib

rary 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Librar

y 

Cautio

n 

Deposi

t (Rs.) 

Mult

i- 

Utilit

y 

Card 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Electrici

ty And 

Generat

or Fee 

(Rs.) 

Laborato

ry Fee 

(Rs.) 

Studen

ts 

Activit

y Fee 

(Rs.) 

Spor

ts 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Worksh

op fee 

Stude

nts' 

Safety 

Insur

ance 

Fee  

(Rs.) 

Total   

(Rs.) 

DIPLOMA in 

MINING 

ENGINEERING 

 

250 

 

7500 

 

3000 

 

1500 

 

   50 

 

 300 

     

    0 

 

 25 

    

   150 

    

    500 

 

   50 

 

  50 

  

500 

 

  500 

  

  14,375 

DIPLOMA in 

METALLURGIC

AL 

ENGINEERING  

 

250 

 

7500 

 

3000 

 

1500 

 

  50 

 

 300 

 

   0 

 

 25 

   

  150 

   

   500 

 

   50 

  

  50 

 

500 

 

  500 

 

 14.375 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sd/-

Director 
 

 

    School of Mines & Metallurgy 

Kazi Nazrul University 

Asansol 
 

 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 


