

KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF MINES & METALLURGY

Nazrul Road, Kalla Bypass More, P.O.–Kalla (C.H.), Dist: Paschim Bardhaman, Pin–713340.

Ref No: DIR/SMM/ADMISSIONDIPLOMA(JEXPO)/2022/04

DATE:30.08.2022

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2022

ADMISSION TO DIPLOMA IN MINING ENGINEERING AND DIPLOMA IN METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING THROUGH JEXPO 2022-23

Candidates who have qualified in the JEXPO 2022 and has been allotted seat for taking admission in the DIPLOMA in Mining Engineering and DIPLOMA in Metallurgical Engineering for the session 2022-23 at KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are requested to complete their admission through following procedure by specified deadline provided by JEXPO.

Click the following Link for filling up the Application Form:

Candidates are requested to complete the admission process as per the following guidelines:

Step 1: -Students who are allotted seats KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are requested to come to university for physical verification of documents. Allotted students can freeze or upgrade their seat. Students who have freeze their seat at KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY are only required to follow the bellow mentioned steps to complete their admission.

Step 2. Please fill the admission from and pay your admission fees through following portal

https://g21.digialm.com:443//EForms/configuredHtml/1697/56108/application.html.

Step 3. Transaction ID will be generated after completion of successful payment

Step 4. Submit the printout (hard copy) to the office of the Director of School of Mines and Metallurgy to confirm your admission.

Step 5: Fill the form to complete the admission with payment slip and rank card.

https://forms.gle/w8FpZPjr3mW45eMq8

Note: - In addition to the normal admission fees, Rs. 5000/- (Rupees five thousand only) may be charged (One time) per student as counseling fee which is being charged by WBSCTVESD.

Sd/-

Director

School of Mines & Metallurgy

Kazi Nazrul University

Asansol

Website:www.knu.ac.in



KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF MINES & METALLURGY

Nazrul Road, Kalla Bypass More, P.O.–Kalla (C.H.), Dist: Paschim Bardhaman, Pin–713340.

DIPLOMA in MINING ENGINEERING & METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING Fees Structure (2022-23) for

Semester–I Fees to be paid at the time of Admission (University Campus)

Name of the Programmes	Admi s sion Fee (Rs.)	Tuitio n Fee (Rs.)	Develo p ment Fee (Rs.)	Sessio n Fee (Rs.)	Studen ts ' Aid Fee (Rs.)	Lib rary Fee (Rs.)	Librar y Cautio n Deposi t (Rs.)	Mult i- Utilit y Card Fee (Rs.)	Electrici ty And Generat or Fee (Rs.)	Laborato ry Fee (Rs.)	Studen ts Activit y Fee (Rs.)	Sport s Fee (Rs.)	Work shop fee	Student s' Safety Insuran ce Fee (Rs.)	Total (Rs.)
DIPLOMA in MINING ENGINEERING	250	7500	3000	1500	50	300	250	25	0	500	50	0	500	500	14,425
DIPLOMA IN METALLURGIC AL ENGINEERING	250	7500	3000	1500	50	300	250	25	0	500	50	0	500	500	14,425

Fees Structure for Semester II to VI of DIPLOMA (MINING & METALLURGY) Courses for the session 2022-23 (University Campus)

Name of the Programmes	Adm is sion Fee (Rs.)	Tuitio n Fee (Rs.)	Develo p ment Fee (Rs.)	Sessio n Fee (Rs.)	Studen ts ' Aid Fee (Rs.)	Lib rary Fee (Rs.)	Librar y Cautio n Deposi t (Rs.)	Mult i- Utilit y Card Fee (Rs.)	Electrici ty And Generat or Fee (Rs.)	Laborato ry Fee (Rs.)	Studen ts Activit y Fee (Rs.)	Spor ts Fee (Rs.)	Worksh op fee	Stude nts' Safety Insur ance Fee (Rs.)	Total (Rs.)
DIPLOMA in MINING ENGINEERING	250	7500	3000	1500	50	300	0	25	150	500	50	50	500	500	14,375
DIPLOMA in METALLURGIC AL ENGINEERING	250	7500	3000	1500	50	300	0	25	150	500	50	50	500	500	14.375

Sd/-Director

School of Mines & Metallurgy
Kazi Nazrul University
Asansol

Website: www.knu.ac.in